

Finished Product Specification

Product Code	12404076
Product Brand	PLAISTOWE
Product Name	PLAISTOWE 70% Cocoa Dark Chocolate Couverture
Product Description	70% Cocoa Premium Dark Chocolate Kibble
Net weight/volume	6.0 kg
Packaging	3 x 2kg
Date Marking	Best before
Shelf Life	18 months
Directions for Storage	Store cool and dry. Heat and moisture may affect product performance
Directions for Preparation	Melt PLAISTOWE 70% Cocoa Dark Chocolate Couverture over bain-marie, stirring occasionally. Being careful not to get any moisture in the mix
Country of origin	Made in Australia
Ingredient list	<p>Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Flavour, Milk Solids.</p> <p>Contains Milk and Soy.</p> <p>May Contain Tree nuts.</p> <p>Dark Chocolate contains minimum 70% Cocoa Solids.</p>

NUTRITION INFORMATION			
Servings per package: 133			
Serving size: 15g (Per Serve)			
	Average Quantity per Serving	%DI* per Serving	Average Quantity Per 100g
Energy	410 kJ	5%	2430 kJ
Protein	1.3 g	3%	7.6 g
Fat, Total	7.7 g	11%	45.3 g
- Saturated	4.6 g	19%	26.9 g
Carbohydrate	5.3 g	2%	31.2 g
- Sugars	4.5 g	5%	26.3 g
Sodium	1 mg	<1%	6 mg

* Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ

ALLERGEN INFORMATION		
Allergen	Present as an Ingredient	Via Cross Contact
Cereals & cereal products containing gluten; (wheat,barley,rye,oats,spelt,hybridised strains) and their products		
Crustacea and their products		
Egg and egg products		
Fish and fish products		
Milk and milk products	Y	
Tree Nuts and their products		Y
Sesame Seeds and their products		
Peanuts and their products		
Soybeans and their products	Y	
Added sulphites in concentrations of 10mg/kg or more		
Celery		
Lupin		
Mustard		

This product complies with the ANZFSC requirements.
 All raw materials and detectable processing aids used for the manufacture of this product are obtained from sources that will allow this product not to bear a positive GM statement as defined under Standard 1.5.2 of the ANZFSC.

Contact Details	In Australia: 1800 20 30 50 1 Homebush Bay Dr, Rhodes NSW 2138. In New Zealand: 0800 830 840 12-16 Nicholls Lane, Parnell Auckland, New Zealand
Label details	Label Number: 43933948